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WA ACADEMY

Hair, Beauty, Makeup, Mails & Business

SHB30416 Certificate Ill in Hairdressing
2021 Fees and Charges

Apprentice stage | Concession unit cost | Non-Concession unit cost

1A Units $295.85% $991.25%
1B Units $247.35% $ 828.75*
2A Units $266.75*% $893.75*

*Additional fees apply for resources for each unit for delivery and assessment

Please Note:

Each year the Government of Western Australia Department of Training and
Workforce Development issue the VET FEES AND CHARGES POLICY that
Registered Training Organisations such as WA Academy are required to

adhere to. As this qualification is government funded course only available
via an

apprenticeship pathway, semester fees apply. The Student tuition fees are

indicative only and are subject to change given individual circumstances at

enrolment. Additional fees apply such as student service and resource fees.
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